
Week 19

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £163,164.50

06/10/2008 Baron Otto 12 Pts win at 6/4 unpl -£1,200.00 -£1,200.00 £161,964.50

Coiled Spring 8 Pts win at 13/8 unpl -£800.00 -£2,000.00 £161,164.50

Totem Flower 10 Pts win at 2/1 unpl -£1,000.00 -£3,000.00 £160,164.50

07/10/2008 Dazzling Begum 20 Pts ew at 11/2 WON £13,200.00 £10,200.00 £173,364.50

Dancing Marabout 4 Pts ew at 6/1 unpl -£800.00 £9,400.00 £172,564.50

08/10/2008 Winged Dargent 15 Pts ew at 3/1 WON £5,400.00 £14,800.00 £177,964.50

Gone To Lunch 20 Pts win at 5/4 3rd -£2,000.00 £12,800.00 £175,964.50

Quaddick Lake 10 Pts win at 2/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £11,800.00 £174,964.50

Surrealism 8Pts win at 13/8 N/R £0.00 £11,800.00 £174,964.50

All Angel 4 Pts ew at 12/1 unpl -£800.00 £11,000.00 £174,164.50

Yetholm 4 Pts ew at 6/1 4th -£800.00 £10,200.00 £173,364.50

Bold Ring 4 Pts ew at 9/2 WON £2,250.00 £12,450.00 £175,614.50

Double Bold R, All Angel 2pt ew double 1x win, 1 unpl -£400.00 £12,050.00 £175,214.50

09/10/2008 Roman Republic 40 Pts win at 9/4 unpl -£4,000.00 £8,050.00 £171,214.50

Dunes Queen 40 Pts win at 11/8 3rd -£4,000.00 £4,050.00 £167,214.50

Silvergino 2 Pts ew at 11/2 WON £1,375.00 £5,425.00 £168,589.50

Take me There 5 Pts win at 3/1 WON £1,500.00 £6,925.00 £170,089.50

10/10/2008 Mango Lady 6 Pts ew at 100/30 unpl -£1,200.00 £5,725.00 £168,889.50

Recession Proof 12 Pts ew at 7/2 WON £5,250.00 £10,975.00 £174,139.50

Captain Raimus 16 Pts win at 9/4 WON £3,600.00 £14,575.00 £177,739.50

11/10/2008 Magicalmysterytour 8 Pts ew at 9/1 unpl -£1,600.00 £12,975.00 £176,139.50

Tataniano 20 Pts win at Evs WON £2,000.00 £14,975.00 £178,139.50

Silver Kate 4 Pts ew at 5/1 3rd £0.00 £14,975.00 £178,139.50

Weekly and Total Profit £14,975.00 £178,139.50


